
 

 

 

 

Interprofessional Learning Development 
Committee Membership 

 
 Name Role and 

Representation  
Email  

Dr Aoife Fleming  Vice Head for Interprofessional 
Learning, Chair  

a.fleming@ucc.ie  

Dr Aislinn Joy  IPL Lead School of Medicine  a.joy@ucc.ie  

Prof. Mairead Harding  Cork Dental School & Hospital  m.harding@ucc.ie  

Ms Rena Young  Dept. Of Medical Imaging and 
Radiation Therapy  

Rena.young@ucc.ie  

Ms Niamh Moore  Dept. Of Medical Imaging and 
Radiation Therapy  

niamh.moore@ucc.ie  

Dr Caroline Dalton O’Connor  School of Nursing & Midwifery  c.doconnor@ucc.ie  

Dr Teresa Wills  School of Nursing & Midwifery  t.wills@ucc.ie  

Ms Aoife Sheehy  Dept. Of Speech and Language 
Therapy  

Asheehy@ucc.ie  

Ms Trish O’Sullivan  Dept. Of Physiotherapy  trish.osullivan@ucc.ie  

Dr Janas Harrington  School of Public Health  j.harrington@ucc.ie  

Mr John Hastings  Dept. Of Occupational therapy  j.hastings@ucc.ie  

Ms Clare Crowley  School of Nursing & Midwifery, 
Clinical Skills Simulation 
Resource Centre  

Clare.crowley@ucc.ie  

Dr Will Hutch Department of General Practice w.hutch@ucc.ie 

Dr Louise Burke Department of Pathology CCUH 
and UCC 

louise.burke@ucc.ie 

Dr Orla Barry Department of Pharmacology o.barry@ucc.ie 

Dr Niamh Brady*, Dr Andreea 
Factor 

Department of Anatomy and 
Neuroscience, (*and School of 
Clinical Therapies) 

Niamh.brady@ucc.ie 
Andreea.factor@ucc.ie 
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